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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 8 7 6 4 7 3 2 2 3 2
SC Prinz Eugen München 5 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Solidarität Ismaning 3 2 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
VFL-Kaufering 3 1 3 1 3 2 0 1 0 0
Tiroler Wassersportverein 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DJK Sportbund München 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1
SG Stadtwerke München 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
SV München 1899 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
TSV RAIN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Moosburg 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
SV Freizeitcenter StuBay Telfes 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Erding 0 0 1 2 1 3 2 0 1 2
SV Lohhof 0 0 1 1 1 4 1 1 0 1
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
FW München 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Make It Happen Swim Zillertal 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SSG Neptun Germering 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 1
Gesamt 29 27 25 23 18 14 13 11 10 9

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SC Prinz Eugen München 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Stadtwerke München 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Erding 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
SV München 1899 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
VFL-Kaufering 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SSG Neptun Germering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
DJK Sportbund München 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
SV Lohhof 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gesamt 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 39 33 24 21 18 15 12 4 9 6
SC Prinz Eugen München 37 21 13 11 8 5 5 3 2 0
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 13 12 8 4 2 2 2 3 0 0
VFL-Kaufering 12 7 10 8 6 5 1 4 3 2
SV Solidarität Ismaning 8 4 5 3 2 1 2 0 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 7 16 14 12 7 6 3 2 4 4
SG Stadtwerke München 6 6 12 10 7 7 3 7 2 3
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 5 8 6 3 0 1 1 2 0 1
Tiroler Wassersportverein 5 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0
SV München 1899 4 8 7 9 8 6 5 1 2 2
Make It Happen Swim Zillertal 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SSG Neptun Germering 3 4 7 8 6 6 9 5 6 5
FW München 3 4 5 1 1 4 0 1 1 2
SV Freizeitcenter StuBay Telfes 2 6 1 6 2 2 2 2 0 0
TSV Erding 2 4 11 5 9 8 8 7 8 10
DJK Sportbund München 2 4 2 1 7 2 4 6 5 2
SG Oberland Penzberg 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TSV RAIN 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Lohhof 1 1 4 4 6 6 3 6 1 2
SG Moosburg 1 0 1 5 3 2 0 2 2 0
SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 0 2 4 3 1 1 3 3 5 1
SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 157 150 136 117 98 80 66 60 50 40
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